

Pachet Tonere Birou

I.D.: 94094124

Data publicarii	28.02.24	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.776,04 RON - 1.776,04 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare REINCARCARE TONER PANTUM 7300 Buc 6 176.47
1058.82 REINCARCARE TONER CE 505X Buc 3 84.8733 254.62 CHIP HP P2055 BUC 3 8.4033
25.21 CILINDRU MK HP LASERJET P1005 P1505 P1566 P1102 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 SKY WIPER
BLADE HP 1020 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 LAMELA DOCTOR HP LASERJET 1010 1160 1320 P2015
P2035 P2055 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 ROLA INCARCARE SOFT CANON AX HP1010 1160 1200 BUC 1
12.61 12.61 CURATARE OPC DRUM buc 1 96.64 96.64 CHIP HP
CB435A/436A/CE505A/255A/364A BUC 1 8.4 8.4 REINCARCARE TONER CE285 Buc 1 50 50
CHIP HP CF283X/280X/325X BUC 4 8.4025 33.61 REINCARCARE TONER 283 Buc 4 50 200
Total: 1776.04
